


SOUPS

Clear beef broth
with semolina dumpling or sliced pancakes * ¢ & 5.90

Organic carrot cream soup
with whipped cream & 6.20

Spicy goulash soup
with bread roll A ¢ 7.20

SALADS

Classic Ceasar salad
with typical dressing
and fresh Parmesan cheese A ¢ PR G M0 11.90

by request with slices of chicken + 3.60

Styrian fried chicken salad

with pumpkin seed oil

and roasted pumpkins,

potato and leaf salad ¢ &M 15.50

SNACKS

”Sacher sausages*
with mustard, horseradish and bread roll # &M 8.90

Ham and cheese toast
with ketchup A &t 6.90

Joules fries
with ketchup 4.90

Sweet potato fries
with ketchup 5.90

Kitchen from 11 am to 4.30 pm



All burgers will be served with our Joules fries.

BURGER For choice, we will serve our burgers with

sweet potato fries. +3.00

“Best of Austria”-Burger

Beef burger (180g) served in pretzel-Style roll

with sautéed mushrooms, Emmentaler cheese,

leaf salad and delicious Cocktail sauce » ¢ &M.0 18.60

Bacon-Cheese-Burger

Beef burger (180g) with crispy bacon, cheese,

spicy BBQ-Sauce, tomato, onions and leaf salad

in a fluffy focaccia bun A &M 16.60

Chicken Club Burger

Grilled filet of chicken with crispy bacon,

cheese, tomato, gherkin, salad and cocktail sauce

in a fluffy focaccia bun A ¢F&LM 16.20

by request with fried egg °© +1.60
Classic Cheese-Burger

Tasty beef burger with melted cheese, fresh lettuce,
red onion, gherkin, tomato and Cocktail sauce

in a fluffy focaccia bun A &M 15.90
Beyond Meat Burger 100% Taste

. for nature ) .
Burger patty from Beyond_Meat, _fgg; ;’,,Qhout animal ingredients
vegan cheese, tomato, onion « Resource-saving
rocket and Guacamole in a fluffy
focaccia bun # 18.60

Kitchen from 11 am to 4.30 pm



VEGGIE

Pasta Arrabiata
Pasta with spicy tomato sauce A* 14.50

Fried bread dumplings
with scrambled eggs served with salad# ¢ &40 14.90

Cheese spaetzle

with fried onions and leaf salad # ¢ &© 15.90
Beyond Meat Burger 100% Taste
Burger patty from Beyond Meat, « Good for naluy® . gredients

i * 100% without anima
vegan cheese, tomato, onion S

rocket and Guacamole in a fluffy
focaccia bun served with our
crispy Joules fries # 18.60

Lentil patties
with bell pepper and zucchini vegetables * 15.50

HOME-STYLE COOKING

Ham and pasta au gratin
served with leaf salad #© &L 15.90

Viennese schnitzel
with homemade potato salad and lamb’s lettuce # ¢ &M ©
(pork or chicken of choice) 16.90

Cordon bleu of pork
with Joules fries # ¢ G L 17.90

Kitchen from 11 am to 4.30 pm



FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

Small Viennese schnitzel
served with Joules fries and ketchup » © ¢ 10.20
(pork or chicken)

Grilled sausage

served with Joules fries and ketchup - 9.90
Spaghetti
with tomato sauce »© 8.90

Fried fish sticks
with Joules fries and ketchup A PGt 9.90

Children’s-Cheeseburger

Beef burger (120g) in a sesame bun with melted cheese,
leaf salad, tomato, gherkin and ketchup,

served with Joules Fries A& L F 11.50

SWEETS

Fluffy Kaiserschmarren
chopped, sugared pancake with stewed plums #¢ ¢ 12.00

Warm chocolate cake
with whipped cream and chocolate sauce # ¢ F&H 7.90

Apple strudel [~ ¢ 4.90
with custard @ +2.00
with whipped cream ¢ +1.70

Please ask our service staff
about our choice of cakes and pastries.

Kitchen from 11 am to 4.30 pm



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Organic wild berry

syrup 0.251
with tap water* 051
Cranberry syrup 0.251
with tap water* 0.51

Homemade lemonades*
lemon, elderflower-lemon,
raspberry-lemon

and seasonal sorts 0.51

Homemade ice tea*
lemon, peach, passion fruit
and seasonal sorts 0.51

Lemonaid - organic lemonade

passion fruit or

blood orange 0.331
Kracherl - lemonade

rasperry or lemon 0.331
Frucade / Sprite 0.331
Coca-Cola / zero 0.331
Almdudler 0.351

1.70
3.30

1.70
3.30

3.90

4.20

4.40

3.70

4.20

4.20

4.20

Fruit juice

organic apricot, organic black currant

or strawberry

Mineral water
sparkling or still

Soda water*

soda water with
lemon juice* /
raspberry syrup* /
elderflower syrup*

Apple juice or
orange juice

Apple juice or
orange juice
with soda water

Apple juice or
orange juice
with tap water

Portion of lemon /
raspberry syrup

* Youth drink

0.21

0.331
051

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

0.31
0.51

4.10

3.70
6.80

2.50
3.80

3.10
4.50

4.30
5.70

3.50
5.10

2.60
3.90

0.60



BEER

Gosser A 0.31 4.50
draft beer 0.51 5.50
SPECIAL BEERS

Gosser Naturradler (Shandy) 051 5.50
Edelwei3 Weizenbier (Wheat beer) 051 5.50
Gosser Naturgold (non alcoholic) 051 5.50
Bio Schladminger Zwickl 0.51 5.50
Unfiltered organic beer

Griiner Veltliner ° 1/81 4.00
White wine, winery Cobenzl

White wine with sparkling water °© 0.251 4.30



HOT DRINKS

Espresso black or with cream ¢ 3.30
Double espresso black or with cream ¢ 5.00
Caffé Americano 4.20

Small espresso streched with hot water

Viennese Melange © 4.50
Small espresso with creamy milk and milkfoam

Cappuccino ¢ 4.70
Espresso with milk foam

Latte Macchiato © 4.90
A lot of hot foamed milk with a whiff of coffee
served in a glass

Hot chocolate ¢ 4.70
with whipped cream +0.30
Organic Tea 4.90

Chun Mee green tea, Darjeeling, Mountain herbs, fruit
symphonie, ginger-lemongrass

E We only use organic and FAIRTRADE coffee :
B for our coffee specialities! .
E We will also be happy to prepare our coffee variations .
. with decaffeinated coffee or an lactose-free milk .

alternative on request.

For choice with oat drink
. (including gluten-containing cereals) + € 0.20



