

→ tmw



SOUPS

Clear beef broth with semolina dumpling or sliced pancakes A, C, G, L	5.90
Organic carrot cream soup with whipped cream ^{G, L}	6.20
Spicy goulash soup with bread roll ^{A, G}	7.20

SALADS

Classic Ceasar salad with typical dressing	
and fresh Parmesan cheese A, C, D, F, G, M, O	11.90
by request with slices of chicken	+ 3.60
Styrian fried chicken salad with pumpkin seed oil and roasted pumpkins, potato and leaf salad A.C.G.M.	15.50

SNACKS

"Sacher sausages" with mustard, horseradish and bread roll A, G, L, M	8.90
Ham and cheese toast with ketchup A, G, L	6.90
Joules fries with ketchup	4.90
Sweet potato fries ✓ with ketchup	5.90

Kitchen from 11 am to 4.30 pm



BURGER

All burgers will be served with our Joules fries. For choice, we will serve our burgers with sweet potato fries. + 3.00

"Best of Austria"-Burger

Beef burger (180g) served in pretzel-Style roll with sautéed mushrooms, Emmentaler cheese, leaf salad and delicious Cocktail sauce A, C, G, M, O 1

18.60

Bacon-Cheese-Burger

Beef burger (180g) with crispy bacon, cheese, spicy BBQ-Sauce, tomato, onions and leaf salad in a fluffy focaccia bun A, G, M

16.60

Chicken Club Burger

Grilled filet of chicken with crispy bacon, cheese, tomato, gherkin, salad and cocktail sauce in a fluffy focaccia bun A, C, F, G, L, M

16.20

by request with fried egg ^c

+ 1.60

Classic Cheese-Burger

Tasty beef burger with melted cheese, fresh lettuce, red onion, gherkin, tomato and Cocktail sauce in a fluffy focaccia bun A, G, M

15.90

Beyond Meat Burger V

Burger patty from Beyond Meat, vegan cheese, tomato, onion rocket and Guacamole in a fluffy focaccia bun ^A

nn% Taste

- Good for nature
 100% without animal ingredients
- Resource-saving

18.60

VEGGIE

Pasta Arrabiata ✓ Pasta with spicy tomato sauce A, L	14.50
Fried bread dumplings with scrambled eggs served with salad A, C,	, G, L, O 14.90
Cheese spaetzle with fried onions and leaf salad A, C, G, O	15.90
Beyond Meat Burger Burger patty from Beyond Meat, vegan cheese, tomato, onion	100% Taste Good for nature 100% without animal ingredier Resource-saving
rocket and Guacamole in a fluffy focaccia bun served with our crispy Joules fries ^A	18.60
Lentil patties ✓	

15.50

HOME-STYLE COOKING

with bell pepper and zucchini vegetables L

Ham and pasta au gratin served with leaf salad ^{A, C, G, L}	15.90
Viennese schnitzel with homemade potato salad and lamb's lettuce A.C. (pork or chicken of choice)	G, м, о 16.90
Cordon bleu of pork with Joules fries ^{A, C, G, L}	17.90

FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

Small Viennese schnitzel served with Joules fries and ketchup ^{A, C, G} (pork or chicken)	10.20
Grilled sausage served with Joules fries and ketchup ^L	9.90
Spaghetti ✓ with tomato sauce A.C	8.90
Fried fish sticks with Joules fries and ketchup A, D, G, L	9.90
Children's-Cheeseburger Beef burger (120g) in a sesame bun with melted cheleaf salad, tomato, gherkin and ketchup, served with Joules Fries A, G, L, F	ese, 11.50

SWEETS

Fluffy Kaiserschmarren chopped, sugared pancake with stewed plums A, C, G	12.00
Warm chocolate cake with whipped cream and chocolate sauce A, C, F, G, H with whipped cream and chocolate sauce A, C, F, G, H	7.90
Apple strudel A, G with custard G with whipped cream G	4.90 + 2.00 + 1.70

Please ask our service staff about our choice of cakes and pastries.

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Organic wild berry syrup with tap water*	0.25 l 0.5 l	1.70 3.30	Fruit juice organic apricot, organic or strawberry	black cu 0.2 l	urrant 4.10
Cranberry syrup with tap water*	0.25 I 0.5 I	1.70 3.30	Mineral water sparkling or still	0.33 I 0.5 I	3.70 6.80
Homemade lemonade lemon, elderflower-lemor raspberry-lemon	on,		Soda water*	0.3 l 0.5 l	2.50 3.80
and seasonal sorts	0.5 l	3.90	soda water with lemon juice* /		
Homemade ice tea* lemon, peach, passion and seasonal sorts	fruit 0.5 l	4.20	raspberry syrup* / elderflower syrup*	0.3 I 0.5 I	3.10 4.50
Lemonaid - organic le	monade		Apple juice or orange juice	0.3 l 0.5 l	4.30 5.70
blood orange	0.33 l	4.40	Apple juice or orange juice	0.3	3.50
Kracherl – lemonade			with soda water	0.5	5.10
rasperry or lemon	0.33 l	3.70	Amula irriaa ay		
Frucade / Sprite	0.33	4.20	Apple juice or orange juice with tap water	0.3 l 0.5 l	2.60 3.90
Coca-Cola / zero	0.33 l	4.20			
Almdudler	0.35	4.20	Portion of lemon / raspberry syrup		0.60

^{*} Youth drink

BEER

Gösser ^A draft beer	0.3 l 0.5 l	4.50 5.50	
SPECIAL BEERS			
Gösser Naturradler (Shandy)	0.5 l	5.50	
Edelweiß Weizenbier (Wheat beer)	0.5 l	5.50	
Gösser Naturgold (non alcoholic)	0.5 l	5.50	
Bio Schladminger Zwickl Unfiltered organic beer	0.5	5.50	
WINE			
Grüner Veltliner ^o White wine, winery Cobenzl	1/8 I	4.00	
White wine with sparkling water $^{\circ}$	0.25	4.30	

HOT DRINKS

Espresso black or with cream ^G	3.30
Double espresso black or with cream ^G	5.00
Caffé Americano Small espresso streched with hot water	4.20
Viennese Melange ^G Small espresso with creamy milk and milkfoam	4.50
Cappuccino ^G Espresso with milk foam	4.70
Latte Macchiato ^G A lot of hot foamed milk with a whiff of coffee served in a glass	4.90
Hot chocolate ^G with whipped cream	4.70 + 0.30
Organic Tea Chun Mee green tea, Darjeeling, Mountain herbs, fre symphonie, ginger-lemongrass	4.90 uit

We only use organic and FAIRTRADE coffee for our coffee specialities!

We will also be happy to prepare our coffee variations with decaffeinated coffee or an lactose-free milk alternative on request.

For choice with oat drink (including gluten-containing cereals) + € 0.20